

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3669 OF 2019

Vijaykumar Pandurang SalePetitioner
V/S
State Of Maharashtra Thru The Secretary,Respondent
Minister Of Finance , Mantralaya And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3670 OF 2019

Hemant Ganpatrao KamblePetitioner
V/S
State Of Maharashtra Thru The Secretary,Respondent
Minister Of Finance , Mantralaya And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3671 OF 2019

Geetatai Sukhadev KamblePetitioner
V/S
State Of Maharashtra Thru The Secretary,Respondent
Minister Of Finance , Mantralaya And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3672 OF 2019

Shoba Suresh HolkarPetitioner
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra Thru Minister OfRespondent
Finance, Mantralaya And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 164 OF 2019

Shri. Shashank Srirang PatilPetitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Thru The Secretary,Respondent
Minister Of Finance , Mantralaya And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1002 OF 2019

Kavita Mahadev KanasePetitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Thru The Secretary,Respondent
Minister Of Finance , Mantralaya And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 846 OF 2019

Sunil Chandrakant ManePetitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Thru The Secretary,Respondent
Minister Of Finance , Mantralaya And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 845 OF 2019

Uday Pundalik ThomkePetitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Thru The Secretary,Respondent
Minister Of Finance , Mantralaya And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 987 OF 2019

Bajrang Shivaji DabhadePetitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through The Secretary And Ors.Respondent

**CORAM : S.C. DHARMADHIKARI &
G.S. PATEL, JJ**

DATE : 14th August, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for Admission.
Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then. Stand over to
18/12/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)